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DESCRIPTION

The Jasmine Rectangle Pendant will add a
dramatic flair to any interior, marrying modern
design and the elegance of nature. It features a
thin rectangular frame encompassing a bouquet
of Clear and Frosted glass flowers held within,
illuminated by an integrated light source within
the frame. Available finished in Gold Leaf or Silver
Leaf. Height adjustable from 36.75 to 114 inches. CE

Jasmine Rectangle Floral Pendant

SPEC #

and cUL listed.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

N/A

Gold Leaf

n3w

Standard 120V
60"L x 18"W x 12"H

1x LED/M3W/120V LED

5832 lumens
5161

2700K

90 CRI

CRB871434

CRB871434
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Shown in: Gold Leaf


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=871434
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